

Shop at Krogers. Swipe your Rewards Card. Save money. Support The Breathing Association!

Kroger's Community Rewards program is one of many community commitments Kroger makes towards improving lives in our Central Ohio community. By donating a percentage of sales to charities their customers choose, they make it easy for you to support mission of The Breathing Association.

Shoppers simply enroll their charity of choice online using their Kroger Plus Card. Every time you shop and swipe your Plus Card, The Breathing Association receives a donation from Kroger.

It's so easy! If you have not registered your Kroger Plus Card online before, you must do that first.

- 1. Go to <u>KrogerCommunityRewards.com</u> and either "**sign in**", or register by selecting "**Register**".
- 2. Have your Kroger Plus Card handy to enter your special rewards number found on the back of the card.
- 3. Select "**Review your Rewards Detail**" or go to Account Settings to enroll your Community Rewards choice.
- 4. Under Community Rewards, select "**The Breathing Association**" or enter our charity number of **80889.**.

Please Note: You must re-enroll The Breathing Association in April of each year.